THE DATASHEET OF
SP6128AHY-L
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
Rev. 08/19/05  SP6128A   Low Voltage, Synchronous Step Down PWM Controller                © Copyright 2005 Sipex Corporation
SP6128A
■ Optimized for Single Supply, 3V - 5.5V Applications
■ High Efficiency: Greater Than 95% Possible

TEL: (408) 934-7500
FAX: (408) 935-7600
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Operating Temperature Range Package Type
SP6128AEY ............................................ -40˚C to +85˚C ...................................... 14-Pin TSS OP
SP6128AEY/TR ...................................... -40˚C to +85˚C ...................................... 14-Pin TSSOP
SP6128AHY ........................................... -40˚C to +105˚C ..................................... 14-Pin TSSOP
SP6128AHY/TR ..................................... -40˚C to +105˚C ..................................... 14-Pin TSSOP
Available in lead free packaging.  To order add   "-L" suffix to part number.
Example: SP6128AEY/TR = standard; SP6128AEY-L/TR = lead free
/TR = Tape and Reel
Pack quantity is 2,500 for TSSOP.
SP6128ACY .............................................. 0˚C to +70˚C ....................................... 14-Pin TSSOP
SP6128ACY/TR ........................................ 0˚C to +70˚C ....................................... 14-Pin TSSOP
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View SP6128AHY-L on WIN SOURCE
MaxLinear Inc Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management